Joe Zierden

From: Scott Mudgett <smudgett@andersonbrothers.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 31, 2024 7:03 AM

To: Joe Zierden

Subject: RE: Message from "RNP002673E638A7"

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Good morning Joe
| would say you will be covered with using $4.00 per sq ft. That would not include any clear and grub.

From: Joe Zierden <jzierden@cityofbreezypointmn.us>
Sent: Monday, December 30, 2024 8:48 AM

To: Scott Mudgett <smudgett@andersonbrothers.com>
Subject: RE: Message from "RNP002673E638A7"

Good Morning Scott,

What is a good general cost by sq/ft for asphalt walking trails? | am using $4 per square foot, figuring about 1,400 linear
feet by 8 foot wide. That's about $45,000 or am | off base.

Respectfully,

Joe

From: Scott Mudgett <smudgett@andersonbrothers.com>
Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2024 9:18 AM

To: Joe Zierden <jzierden@cityofbreezypointmn.us>
Subject: FW: Message from "RNP002673E638A7"

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

From: fax@andersonbrothers.com <fax@andersonbrothers.com>
Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2024 7:27 AM

To: Scott Mudgett <smudgett@andersonbrothers.com>

Subject: Message from "RNP002673E638A7"

This E-mail was sent from "RNP002673E638A7" (MP C2504ex).
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Queries to: fax@andersonbrothers.com



